FEATURES
1. RX series joints offer long trouble-free and leakproof operation with ease of maintenance due to employing ceramic seal
   and brass casing.
2. To secure the reliable sealing, the carbon and ceramic seal faces are lapped to an optical flatness.
3. 4 vented holes in casing enable to detect leakage before fluid corrodes the ball bearings.
Suited for cooling service, Lubrication free due to pre-greased ball bearings
CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE CONDITIONS

Max. Pressure
2/24
ORDERING INFORMATION (CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM)
SIP:Stationary Internal Pipe
RIP:Rotational Internal Pipe
Sizes of internal pipes for the RX Series duplex type
The internal pipe uses the right-hand G-type screw only.  Secure it with the supplied lock nut.
MAINTENANCE AND LUBRICATION
The RXE type uses a sealed ball bearing and lubrication is not required.
No maintenance work is required except for periodic checking for leakage caused due to wear of the rotary joint.
The Pearl Rotary Joint RXH Type requires lubrication with high-performance grease
on the bearing areas. When operating at high temperatures, use heat-resistant grease
 and be sure to check/refill grease as needed. When adding grease, remove the plug,
top off the grease and refit the plug. The table to the right provides
an approximate guide for greasing.  Determine appropriate greasing intervals
depending on the operating temperature, RPMs and operating time.
NOTE
Operation at Max. pressure combined with Max. speed should be avoided.
When high speed operation, parallel threads or flange connection should be recommended for mounting.
The joint should not run dry (without liquid). When air service, mix oil mist into the air to avoid dry operation.
A ceramic without a rotor is not sold.
Special Parts and Symbol Codes
A wide variety of special parts are available to meet your diversified demands.
Please refer to the following table for the description of symbol codes and contact us for our proposal to best fit your needs.
Specifications with up to two special parts will be indicated by adding the symbol codes noted above to the model number.
Symbol codes are represented in alphabetical order.  (E.g., RJ-RXE 2125CG)
Specifications with three or more special parts will be regarded as a special product and listed
under a model number beginning with “RXS”.
    7: UNF
    4: Duplex, SIP, Flange     2: ISO Metric
    6: NPT     32 : (11/4)    6: Duplex, RIP, Flange
    1: Welded Flange (Standard)     80 : (3)
    40 : (11/2)
   (for flange)     50 : (2)
     0: Split Ring     65 : (21/2)
    5: Duplex, RIP, Thread     3: Metric w/Pilot     25 : (1)
MOUNTING CODE SPECIFICATION CODE
    2: Simplex, Flange     0: JIS Taper     10 : (3/8)
    20 : (3/4)
DIRECTION
RXH     3: Duplex, SIP, Thread     1: JIS Parallel     15 : (1/2) LH
RH
or or
RXE     1: Simplex, Thread     (for thread) (A) : (B)
THREAD
TYPE
SIMPLEX or DUPLEX MOUNTING SIZE
80A : (3B)40A : (11/2B) 50A : (2B)
60℃～120℃
120℃～150℃
0℃～60℃
40A : (11/2B)
Joint Nominal size 15A : (1/2B) 20A : (3/4B) 65A : (21/2B)25A : (1B) 32A : (11/4B)
Greasing frequency
Once every 6 months
Once every 3 months
Once a month
32A : (11/4B)25A : (1B)
Difference from standard product of the same family
Symbol
Code
Example of Product
2 RXE/RXH type product using a special elbow (different dimensions from “E” shown in the brochure) E
1 RXE/RXH type product using a seal ring with an outer ring
Internal
pipe